
Fornavn Etternavn Firma Telefon

Alf Martin Johansen Induct AS 90179435

Andy Harrison Egde Consulting AS 46509075

Anund Rannestad Imatis AS 90867668

Arild Kristensen Norwegian Smart Care Cluster 90532591

Bjørnar Henriksen Egde Consulting AS 95732685

Finn Christian Oftedal CGI 91566880

Ivan Metrikin Globus AI 45127693

Kjetil Bentsen Norsk Telemedisin AS 99020930

Kim Hamli Induct AS 93499014

Kjetil Ravnas Sopra Steria 46625185

Marit Hagland Norwegian Smart Care Lab 45261799

Pål Eirik Paulsen Sopra Steria 46679019

Sigurd Vik Enforme AS 92629200

Trond Vatland CGI Norge AS 94147485



E-post

amj@inductsoftware.com

andy.harrison@egdeconsulting.no

anund.rannestad@imatis.com

arild@valide.no

bjornar.henriksen@egdeconsulting.no

finn.christian.oftedal@cgi.com

ivan@globus.ai

kb@norsktelemedisin.no

kh@inductsoftware.com

kjetil.ravnas@soprasteria.com

marit.h@valide.no

paleirik.paulsen@soprasteria.com

sigurd.vik@enforme.no

trond.vatland@cgi.com


